
 

 

Ref No.          Date 07.02.2024  

CAMP NOTICE 

All the students and staff members are hereby informed that following is the 

schedule decided for organising camps- 

S. No Date and Timing Place where camp is being 

organised 

1 08.02.2024 (Thursday) Devipura  

2 09.02.2024 (Friday) Gokulpura 

3 10.02.2024 (Saturday) Piprali 

4 12.02.2024 (Monday) Gungara 

5 13.02.2024 (Tuesday) Katrathal 

6 14.02.2024 (Wednesday) Kolida 

7 15.02.2024 (Thursday) Dadiya  

8 16.02.2024 (Friday) Beri 

9 17.02.2024 (Saturday) Kudan 

10 19.02.2024 (Monday) Jhighar Chhoti 

11 20.02.2024 (Tuesday) Khuri 

12 21.02.2024 (Wednesday) Ghassu 

13 22.02.2024 (Thursday) Sewad 

14 23.02.2024 (Friday) Chelasi 

15 24.02.2024 (Saturday) Kirdoli 

16 26.02.2024 (Monday) Sihot Chhoti 

17 27.02.2024 (Tuesday) Dujod 

18 28.02.2024 (Wednesday) Mundwara 

19 29.02.2024 (Thursday) Palwas 

Timing of Camps -  11.00 am to 04.00 pm 

 

Special Note – Duty Sheet will be notified separately. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy – 

  All Professors (For assignment of staff for camps) 

VCC Department (for necessary working) 

  Notice Board 

  Print Media (to be printed in concerned areas) 

  Mr Manish Mathur – Digital Head – to publish in college website 


